© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco GS7000 1218-MHz Fiber Deep
Intelligent Node
Product description
The Cisco GS7000 Intelligent Node is the latest addition to the 1218-MHz GS7000 Node platform family. This node
leverages the recent technological advances of the GS7000 platform and introduces significant operational
efficiencies through remote setup and troubleshooting. The Cisco GS7000 Intelligent Node will utilize the cloud-

Station with 1 Remote PHY module, 1 power supply: 49.8 lb.
(22.6 kg)
Ordering information
The GS7000 Intelligent Node is available in the forward/reverse splits shown in Table 7. You can also select the
desired RPD from Table 7 as well. Other complementary and spare components can be found in Table 8. Consult
with your account representative, customer service representative, or system engineer to determine the best
configuration for your particular application.
Table 7. Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz intelligent node configurations
Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz Node Configurations Part Number for Ordering
Node and RPD
GS7K 1.2GHz SHO 42/54, TPA, STDFBRTRY, 1 PS, No Rx GS7KIH4XXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz SHO 85/102, TPA, STDFBRTRY, 1 PS, No Rx GS7KIH8XXXX
GS7K 1.2GHz SHO 204/258, TPA, STDFBRTRY, 1 PS, No Rx GS7KIH2XXXX
Intelligent Node Compatible Smart PHY 120 RPD  IRPD-1X2=
Intelligent Node Compatible Smart PHY 120 RPD with SCTE 55-1 and 2 OOB IRPD-1X2-PKY=
Table 8. Cisco GS7000 intelligent node additional components
Cisco GS7000 Additional Components Part Number for Ordering
Launch Amp, Housing and OIB
GS7K iNode Launch Amp 42/54 MHz GS7KI-LA-1.2-4254=
GS7K iNode Launch Amp 85/102 MHz GS7KI-LA-1.2-8502=
GS7K iNode Launch Amp 204/258 MHz GS7KI-LA-1.2-0458=
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz Housing with OIB and Standard Fiber Tray GS7KI-HSG-1.2G=
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz LID with OIB and Standard Fiber Tray GS7KI-LID=
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 7
Cisco GS7000 Additional Components Part Number for Ordering
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz OIB GS7KI-OIB=
Optical Fiber Tray Kit
Brackets for passives used in Expanded Fiber Tray 4027000
Expanded Fiber Tray, without brackets, SCA 4057377
SC APC bulkheads (PKG of 10) 4027740
Power Supply
GS7000 1.2 GHz Power Supply GS7K-PS-1.2G=
Frequency Split Kit
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz SHO Split Kit 42/54 MHz (QTY=10) GS7KI-SKT-42=
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz SHO Split Kit 85/102 MHz (QTY=10) GS7KI-SKT-85=
GS7K iNode 1.2 GHz SHO Split Kit 204/258 MHz (QTY=10) GS7KI-SKT-204=
Cisco Capital
Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business transformation
and help you stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve capital, and